
XVII Memoriał Romana Straburzyńskiego – Puchar Polski 

Turbia – 29.06.2019 

F1A  

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 
120 120 120 120 120 600 360 

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 PP 

1 Dariusz Stężalski 3849 Pilski KML 120 120 120 120 120 600 360 522 

2 Henryk Krupa 6634 A. Podkarpacki 120 120 120 120 120 600 307 421 

3 Jakub Jaraczewski 3692 Pilski KML 120 120 120 120 120 600 237 320 

4 Dominik Skwarek (J) 7194 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 120 120 120 120 120 600 233 269 

5 Jan Kurgan 3509 A. Białostocki 120 120 120 120 120 600 223 218 

6 Radosław Oporowski 3682 A. Poznański 120 120 120 120 120 600 198 207 

7 Adrian Stępień 6548 MTSR Sowiniec 120 120 120 120 120 600 187 196 

8 Henryk Urban 4023 A. Z. Miedziowego 120 120 120 120 120 600 181 185 

9 Filip Badylak 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 174 

10 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497 A. Poznański 120 120 120 120 120 600 73 163 

11 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański 120 120 120 120 120 600 0 152 

12 Michał Słyś 6908 A. Podkarpacki 120 120 120 105 120 585   141 

13 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 120 120 96 120 120 576   130 

14 Henryk Czekański 6809 A. Podkarpacki 95 120 120 120 120 575   119 

15 Roman Gołubowski 859 A. Białostocki 120 120 120 91 89 540   108 

16 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa 7193 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 120 63 120 120 104 527   97 

17 Roksana Gądek (J) 7411 A. Podkarpacki 120 120 120 120 27 507   86 

18 Mikołaj Gołubowski (J) 7983 A. Białostocki 81 120 102 120 33 456   75 

19 Tymon Niezborała (J) 7945 Pilski KML 85 120 63 71 105 444   64 

20 Grzegorz Kosior 3782 A. Stalowowolski 120 120 120 0 0 360   53 

21 Maksymilian Białkowski (J) 7963 A. Poznański 0 74 90 0 75 239      42 

22 Robert Izban 7777 A. Poznański 78 46 85 0 0 209   31 

23 Marcel Mandziak (J) 7742 A. Poznański 48 66 33 29 0 176   20 

 



F1A jun 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 
120 120 120 120 120 600 360 

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 PP 

1 Dominik Skwarek 7194 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 120 120 120 120 120 600 233 508 

2 Błażej Stachowski 7497 A. Poznański 120 120 120 120 120 600 73 407 

3 Jakub Kasperski 7499 A. Poznański 120 120 120 120 120 600 0 306 

4 Damian Mąderek 7495 A. Poznański 120 120 96 120 120 576   255 

5 Roksana Gądek 7411 A. Podkarpacki 120 120 120 120 27 507   204 

6 Mikołaj Gołubowski 7983 A. Białostocki 81 120 102 120 33 456   193 

7 Tymon Niezborała 7945 Pilski KML 85 120 63 71 105 444   182 

8 Maksymilian Białkowski 7963 A. Poznański 0 74 90 0 75 239   171 

9 Marcel Mandziak 7742 A. Poznański 48 66 33 29 0 176   160 

 

F1B 

 

 

 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 
120 120 120 120 120 600 360  

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 PP 

1 Adam Krawiec 4526 A. Gliwicki 120 120 120 120 120 600 360 508 

2 Stanisław Skibicki 3076 OSiR w Suwałkach 120 120 120 120 120 600 347 407 

3 Andrzej Poczobut 2013 A. Białostocki 120 120 120 120 120 600 289 306 

4 Zofia Zdancewicz(J) 7383 OSiR w Suwałkach 120 120 120 120 120 600 213 255 

5 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 120 120 120 120 120 600 187 204 

6 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J) 7022 A. Białostocki 120 120 120 120 120 600 141 193 

7 Leszek Kryszczuk 7322 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 117 120 120 120 120 597   182 

8 Tomasz Lipski 6960 Gliwickie SML 120 110 120 120 120 590   171 

9 Andrzej Łukaszewicz 6789 A. Białostocki 18 120 63 0 0 201   160 



F1B jun 

 

F1C 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 
120 120 120 120 120 600 360  

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 PP 

1 Mariusz Gąsiorowski 3960 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 120 120 120 120 120 600 360 506 

2 Edward Burek 2588 Mieleckie SML 120 120 120 120 120 600 280 405 

3 Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 120 120 120 120 120 600 275 304 

4 Zbigniew Czop 4242 SMO "Feniks" 120 120 120 120 120 600 229 253 

5 Daniel Bogomaz 7272 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 113 115 120 115 120 583   202 

6 Marek Roman 2370 A. Warszawski 120 120 0 120 120 480   191 

7 Dominik Pełka 4658 Gliwickie SML 54 97 120 3 0 274   180 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 
120 120 120 120 120 600 360  

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 PP 

1 Zofia Zdancewicz  7383 OSiR w Suwałkach 120 120 120 120 120 600 213 502 

2 Filip Rudziński 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 120 120 120 120 120 600 187 401 

3 Kacper Łukaszewicz 7022 A. Białostocki 120 120 120 120 120 600 141 300 



F1A standard 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja 
120 120 120 120 120 600  

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik PP 

1 Radosław Oporowski 3682 117 120 120 120 120 597 508 

2 Jan Katzban 7713 83 120 120 120 120 563 407 

3 Rafał Wagner 7798 120 120 86 116 120 562 306 

4 Justyna Gądek 7431 120 72 120 120 120 552 255 

5 Ryszard Lewandowski 3354 120 120 120 106 84 550 204 

6-7 Stanisław Bolko 4196 115 101 74 120 120 530 187 

6-7 Hubert Niezborała 7914 110 120 72 120 108 530 187 

8 Grzegorz Data 4273 56 61 74 58 120 369 171 

9 Jakub Wezgraj 7534 5 0 0 0 0 5 160 

 

           Dyrektor organizacyjny                                                                                                               Sędzia Główny 

                    Janusz Żak                                                                                                                            Norbert Suwała 


